prepared by DYS Solicitation No. B-13-018-DE Contract No.: C-13-015-DB SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM			o, ne. 654		18, Ltd			Work Inc 53		- 81		11.C 52 52		ing & Oil		oration 654		TC			89:	
P. O. BOX 2449			Coppe	Is, TX 78	onstructor c 682008 o, TX 782			Concrete unny Dell o, TX 782		Construction Port Enty orio, TX 782		pheering, LL St Hedwig , TX 78 152		ing & Coal uth Presal o, TX 782		fron Corpo set Drivel als, TX 78		Auslin, TX 78719		Bid Rapected		
SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS			Š	a Share		onio C O Boy Antonio		fty and 438 Su Antonio		artek Cc 5221 Pc Antonio		rs Eng vd kins edwig.		dblastii Field Si 56 Sou Antonio		Construction 312 Surset anile Shoaks,		o Comsi 907 S. ustin, T.		Solo Solo Antonic		
PROPOSAL:		Hope Drive: Oakwood Dr. North to Oakwood Dr. South Job #'s 10-5121 & 10-5621	3	Granite	an Ant P			rts Util		San		Waute 2870.		San /		0 0 0	Granit		Austir 7 Au		San/	
TIME &		10:00 A.M.	Č	5		Ø		Gilber				-		Pront		~						
DATE:	February 13, 2013																					
Item No. 103	Unit LF	Quantity Description 374.00 Remove Concrete Curb	Unit Price \$2.00	Total \$748.00	Unit Price \$2.00	Total \$74	.00 \$4.00	Total \$1,496.00	Unit Price \$6.00	Total \$2,244.00	Unit Price \$3.50		Total \$1,309.00	Unit Price \$1.00	Total \$374.00	Unit Price \$5.00	Total \$1,870.00	Unit Price \$3.00	Total \$1,122.00	Unit Price	Rejecte	Total \$748.00
103 205	SF	164.00 Remove Sidewalks & Driveways 1244.00 Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement - Type D (2* Compacted Depth)	\$1.00 \$14.00	\$164.00 \$17,416.00	\$2.00 \$12.00	\$32	.00 \$4.00	\$656.00	\$6.25 \$17.00	\$1,025.00 \$21,148.00	\$3.50 \$16.41		\$574.00	\$1.50 \$25.00	\$246.00 \$31,100.00	\$5.00 \$12.00	\$820.00	\$2.00 \$18.00	\$328.00	\$2.50	rejecte	\$410.00
205	SY	940.00 Asphalt Treated Base(10* Compacted Depth)	\$14.00 \$55.00	\$17,416.00 \$51,700.00	\$12.00 \$50.00	\$14,92 \$47,00		\$14,928.00 \$32,900.00	\$17.00 \$42.00	\$21,148.00 \$39,480.00	\$16.41 \$54.00		\$20,414.04 \$50,760.00	\$25.00 \$55.00	\$31,100.00 \$51,700.00	\$12.00 \$50.00	\$14,928.00 \$47,000.00	\$18.00 \$40.00	\$22,392.00 \$37,600.00	\$18.00 \$20.00		\$22,392.00 \$18,800.00
413 500	CY LF	195.90 Flowable Fill 446.00 Concrete Curb, Gutter, and Concrete Curb and Gutter	\$93.00 \$6.00	\$18,218.70 \$2,676.00	\$90.00	\$17,63 \$5,38	.00 \$95.00	\$18,610.50 \$9,812.00	\$95.00 \$16.00	\$18,610.50 \$7,136.00	\$160.40 \$14.41		\$31,422.36 \$6.426.86	\$90.00 \$15.00	\$17,631.00 \$6,690.00	\$50.00 \$25.00	\$9,795.00 \$11,150.00	\$120.00 \$30.00	\$23,508.00 \$13,380.00	\$105.00 \$10.00		\$20,569.50
502	SY	24.72 Concrete Sidewalks	\$20.00	\$2,676.00	\$12.00 \$40.00	\$5,35		\$9,812.00	\$43.00	\$7,136.00	\$14.41		\$1,340.57	\$80.00	\$1,977.60	\$50.00	\$11,150.00	\$30.00 \$45.00	\$13,380.00	\$10.00	_	\$4,460.00 \$741.60
550	LF	2418.00 Trench Protection	\$1.00	\$2,418.00	\$1.00	\$2,41		\$2,418.00	\$2.00	\$4,836.00	\$1.14		\$2,756.52	\$1.00	\$2,418.00	\$1.00	\$2,418.00	\$2.00	\$4,836.00	\$1.00		\$2,418.00
818 818	LF LF	6.00 6* PVC Watermain (Restrained) 2210.00 8* PVC Watermain (Restrained)	\$25.00 \$26.50	\$150.00 \$58,565.00	\$40.00 \$30.00	\$24 \$66,30		\$210.00 \$88,400.00	\$36.00 \$31.00	\$216.00 \$68,510.00	\$29.39 \$36.20		\$176.34 \$80,002.00	\$32.00 \$34.00	\$192.00 \$75,140.00	\$100.00 \$55.00	\$600.00 \$121,550.00	\$50.00 \$54.00	\$300.00 \$119,340.00	\$34.00 \$33.25		\$204.00 \$73,482.50
818	LF	202.00 12" PVC Watermain (Restrained)	\$40.00	\$8,080.00	\$35.00	\$7,07	.00 \$42.00	\$8,484.00	\$49.00	\$9,898.00	\$49.85		\$10,069.70	\$49.00	\$9,898.00	\$75.00	\$15,150.00	\$58.00	\$11,716.00	\$46.98		\$9,489.96
824 824	EA EA	23.00 Relay 3/4" Short Service 18.00 Relay 3/4" Long Service	\$750.00 \$825.00	\$17,250.00 \$14,850.00	\$700.00 \$795.00	\$16,10 \$14,31		\$16,100.00 \$13,500.00	\$540.00 \$825.00	\$12,420.00 \$14,850.00	\$863.17 \$1,063.24		\$19,852.91 \$19,138.32	\$700.00	\$16,100.00 \$18,000.00	\$700.00 \$800.00	\$16,100.00 \$14,400.00	\$800.00 \$1,600.00	\$18,400.00 \$28,800.00	\$727.72 \$1,21	Rejecte	\$16,737.56 \$22,941.36
824	EA	1.00 New 3/4" Short Unmetered Service	\$960.00	\$960.00	\$700.00	\$70		\$700.00	\$630.00	\$630.00	\$863.17		\$863.17	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$727.72	j.c.c.c	\$727.72
824 824	EA EA	1.00 New 3/4" Long Unmetered Service 1.00 Relocate 3/4" Long Service	\$1,100.00 \$1,300.00	\$1,100.00 \$1,300.00	\$795.00 \$795.00	\$79 \$79		\$750.00 \$900.00	\$920.00 \$825.00	\$920.00 \$825.00	\$1,063.24 \$1,271.35		\$1,063.24 \$1,271.35	\$1,000.00 \$1,000.00	\$1,000.00 \$1,000.00	\$850.00 \$900.00	\$850.00 \$900.00	\$1,200.00 \$1,500.00	\$1,200.00 \$1,500.00	\$1,274.52 \$1,274.52	<u> </u>	\$1,274.52 \$1,274.52
824	EA	8.00 Customer Shut-off Valve	\$1,300.00	\$880.00	\$195.00	\$1,56		\$1,280.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,271.35		\$8,734.56	\$1,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$300.00	\$2,400.00	\$208.69		\$1,669.52
828	EA EA	9.00 8" Gate Valve	\$1,180.00	\$10,620.00	\$1,000.00	\$9,00		\$10,800.00	\$2,200.00	\$19,800.00	\$1,472.41		\$13,251.69	\$1,200.00	\$10,800.00	\$1,200.00	\$10,800.00	\$1,200.00	\$10,800.00	\$1,158.47		\$10,426.23
828 833	EA EA	2.00 12" Gate Valve 41.00 Existing Meter & New Meter Box Relocation	\$2,300.00 \$450.00	\$4,600.00 \$18,450.00	\$1,400.00 \$325.00	\$2,80 \$13,32		\$4,000.00 \$9,840.00	\$4,400.00 \$360.00	\$8,800.00 \$14,760.00	\$2,249.82 \$269.82		\$4,499.64 \$11,062.62	\$2,100.00 \$100.00	\$4,200.00 \$4,100.00	\$2,500.00 \$300.00	\$5,000.00 \$12,300.00	\$2,400.00 \$500.00	\$4,800.00 \$20,500.00	\$1,963.95 \$108.00	<u> </u>	\$3,927.90 \$4,428.00
834	EA	3.00 Fire Hydrant	\$3,750.00	\$11,250.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,00	.00 \$3,900.00	\$11,700.00	\$4,100.00	\$12,300.00	\$2,808.28		\$8,424.84	\$4,600.00	\$13,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$11,400.00	\$3,800.00	\$11,400.00	\$2,971.12		\$8,913.36
836 840	TON EA	2.73 Pipe Fittings, All Sizes & Types 4.00 6* Water Tie-Ins	\$4,000.00 \$2,000.00	\$10,920.00 \$8,000.00	\$2,700.00 \$1,000.00	\$7,37 \$4,00		\$10,647.00 \$6,400.00	\$4,400.00 \$1,300.00	\$12,012.00 \$5,200.00	\$3,856.91 \$1,046.15		\$10,529.36 \$4,184.60	\$6,000.00 \$1,000.00	\$16,380.00 \$4,000.00	\$4,000.00 \$950.00	\$10,920.00 \$3,800.00	\$5,000.00 \$3,000.00	\$13,650.00 \$12,000.00	\$4,673.00 \$1.54@08	l Barra	\$12,757.29
840	EA	1.00 8" Water Tie-Ins	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,40	.00 \$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,103.31		\$1,103.31	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,54 \$1,678.78	пкејест	\$6,164.20
840 841	EA EA	2.00 12* Water Tie-Ins 1.00 Hydrostatic Testing	\$3,000.00 \$2,000.00	\$6,000.00 \$2,000.00	\$2,200.00 \$1,000.00	\$4,40 \$1,00		\$3,600.00 \$1,200.00	\$2,700.00 \$2,700.00	\$5,400.00 \$2,700.00	\$1,246.21 \$1,710.36		\$2,492.42 \$1,710.36	\$1,700.00 \$1,600.00	\$3,400.00 \$1,600.00	\$1,200.00 \$2,000.00	\$2,400.00 \$2,000.00	\$4,000.00 \$2,000.00	\$8,000.00 \$2,000.00	\$2,114.67 \$500.00	_	\$4,229.34 \$500.00
844	EA	7.00 2" Blow-off, Temporary	\$1,200.00	\$8,400.00	\$950.00	\$6,65		\$7,700.00	\$1,300.00	\$9,100.00	\$1,533.13		\$10,731.91	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$24,500.00	\$964.80		\$6,753.60
846	EA	2.00 1" Air Release Valve	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,40	.00 \$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,800.27		\$7,600.54	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$2,864.42	-	\$5,728.84
		SUB-TOTAL WATER BID ITEMS		\$282,960.10		\$261,60	.80	\$282,614.70		\$303,283.46			\$331,766.23		\$303,946.60		\$341,187.00		\$406,884.40			\$263,848.30
				w.		w .				w .					ш		ш	u u				
				TAGI		TAG		TAGI		TAG		TAG			TAGI		TAGI	TAGI			TAGI	
Sanitary Sew	er Bid Items:	Job# 10-5621 250.00 Remove Concrete Curb	\$1.00	\$250.00	\$1.00	S2F	00 \$4.00	\$1,000,00	\$6.00	\$1,500,00	\$3.50	Ë	\$875.00	\$1.00	\$250.00	\$5.00	\$1,250.00	\$3.00	\$750.00	\$2.00	Ë	\$500.00
103 103	LF SF	755.00 Remove Concrete Curb 755.00 Remove Sidewalks & Driveways	\$1.00 \$1.00	\$250.00	\$1.00 \$1.00	\$25			\$6.00 \$6.25		\$3.50 \$3.50	#	\$875.00 \$2,642.50	\$1.00 \$1.50	\$250.00	\$5.00 \$5.00	\$1,250.00	\$2.00	\$750.00 \$1,510.00	\$2.00 \$2.50	# <u> </u>	\$500.00 \$1,887.50
205	SY	630.00 Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement - Type D (2* Compacted Depth)	\$14.00	\$8,820.00	\$12.00	\$7,56	.00 \$12.00	\$7,560.00	\$17.00	\$10.710.00	\$16.41		\$10,338.30	\$25.00	\$15,750.00	\$15.00	\$9,450.00	\$18.00	\$11,340.00	\$18.00		\$11,340.00
203	31	030.00 Trottimes aromain Type D (2 Compacing Depth)	\$14.00	\$8,820.00	\$12.00	\$7,50	.00 \$12.00	\$7,300.00	\$17.00	\$10,710.00	\$10.41		\$10,330.30	\$23.00	\$13,730.00	\$13.00	\$5,430.00	\$10.00	\$11,340.00	\$10.00		
206	SY	489.00 Asphalt Treated Base (10" Compacted Depth)	\$55.00 \$93.00	\$26,895.00	\$55.00	\$26,89 \$11,43		\$17,115.00	\$45.00 \$95.00	\$22,005.00	\$54.00 \$160.40		\$26,406.00	\$55.00 \$100.00	\$26,895.00	\$50.00	\$24,450.00	\$40.00 \$120.00	\$19,560.00	\$2Bil0 \$105.00	l Rejecte	\$9,780.00
	CY LF	127.00 Flowable Fill 250.00 Concrete Curb, Gutter, and Concrete Curb and Gutter	\$6.00	\$11,811.00 \$1,500.00	\$90.00 \$12.00	\$3,00	.00 \$22.00	\$12,065.00 \$5,500.00	\$16.00	\$12,065.00 \$4,000.00	\$15.36		\$20,370.80 \$3,840.00 \$1,446.90	\$15.00	\$12,700.00 \$3,750.00 \$1,768.00	\$50.00 \$25.00	\$6,350.00 \$6,250.00	\$30.00	\$15,240.00 \$7,500.00 \$1,404.00	\$10.00		\$2,500.00
502 503	SY	26.00 Concrete Sidewalks 83.00 Portland Cement Concrete Driveway	\$20.00 \$20.00	\$520.00 \$1,660.00	\$40.00 \$42.00	\$1,04 \$3,48		\$1,560.00 \$5,395.00	\$43.00 \$70.00	\$1,118.00 \$5,810.00	\$55.65 \$59.35		\$4,926.05	\$71.00	\$5,893.00	\$100.00 \$110.00	\$2,600.00 \$9,130.00	\$54.00 \$72.00	\$5,976.00	\$40.00		\$780.00 \$3,320.00
550 848	LF LF	1234.00 Trench Protection 1234.00 8" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDR 26-2241,160 psi), (0'-10' Cut)	\$1.00 \$29.00	\$1,234.00 \$35,786.00	\$1.00 \$31.00	\$1,23 \$38,25	00 \$36.00	\$1,234.00 \$44,424.00	\$2.00 \$27.00	\$2,468.00 \$33,318.00	\$1.14 \$31.37		\$1,406.76 \$38,710.58	\$1.00 \$29.00	\$1,234.00 \$35,786.00	\$2.00 \$55.00	\$2,468.00 \$67,870.00	\$2.00 \$75.00	\$2,468.00 \$92,550.00	\$1.00 \$30.00		\$1,234.00 \$37,020.00
852 852	EA VF	11.00 Sanitary Sewer Manhole (0'-6') 0.90 Extra Depth Manholes (>6')	\$3,500.00 \$200.00	\$38,500.00 \$180.00	\$4,000.00 \$120.00	\$44,00 \$10	.00 \$3,500.00 .00 \$200.00	\$38,500.00 \$180.00	\$5,300.00 \$270.00	\$58,300.00 \$243.00	\$3,456.15 \$150.00		\$38,017.65 \$135.00	\$4,000.00 \$130.00	\$44,000.00 \$117.00	\$4,500.00 \$500.00	\$49,500.00 \$450.00	\$5,000.00 \$500.00	\$55,000.00 \$450.00	\$4,068.00 \$500.00		\$44,748.00 \$450.00 \$33,552.00
854	LF	699.00 Sanitary Sewer Laterals (SDR 26-2241, 160 psi)	\$40.00	\$27,960.00	\$30.00	\$20,97	.00 \$27.00	\$18,873.00	\$27.00	\$18,873.00	\$29.24		\$20,438.76	\$34.00	\$23,766.00	\$30.00	\$20,970.00	\$40.00	\$27,960.00	\$48.00		
854	EA	36.00 One-Way Sanitary Sewer Clean-out	\$400.00	\$14,400.00	\$295.00	\$10,62	.00 \$250.00	\$9,000.00	\$600.00	\$21,600.00	\$474.47		\$17,080.92	\$200.00	\$7,200.00	\$550.00	\$19,800.00	\$375.00	\$13,500.00	\$300.00		\$10,800.00
858	CY	2.00 Concrete Encasement, Cradles, Saddles and Collars	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$120.00	\$24	.00 \$120.00	\$240.00	\$620.00	\$1,240.00	\$1,429.05		\$2,858.10	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$150.00		\$300.00
864	LS	1.00 Bypass Pumping (8"-12")	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,00	.00 \$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$11,434.17		\$11,434.17	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,500.00		\$7,500.00
866	LF	1366.00 Pre Sewer Main Television Inspection (8*-15")	\$2.00	\$2,732.00	\$3.00	\$4,09	.00 \$2.50	\$3,415.00	\$2.00	\$2,732.00	\$1.14		\$1,557.24	\$2.50	\$3,415.00	\$5.00	\$6,830.00	\$5.00	\$6,830.00	\$2.00	<u> </u>	\$2,732.00
866	LF	1234.00 Post Sewer Main Television Inspection (8'-15")	\$2.00	\$2,468.00	\$3.00	\$3,70	.00 \$2.50	\$3,085.00	\$1.25	\$1,542.50	\$1.14		\$1,406.76	\$2.50	\$3,085.00	\$4.00	\$4,936.00	\$5.00	\$6,170.00	\$2.00		\$2,468.00
					1				I													
SUB-TOTAL SANITARY SEWER BID ITEMS				\$181,871.00		\$181,64	.00	\$177,166.00		\$222,243.25		•	\$203,891.49		\$192,241.50		\$237,979.00		\$279,108.00		E	\$184,246.50
Traffic Contro	Bid Items							<u> </u>													-	
1	LS	1.00 Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,00	.00 \$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$7,200.00	\$7,200.00	\$6,859.45		\$6,859.45	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$5,500.00		\$5,500.00
Subtotal Traffic Control Bid Items				\$8,000.00		\$4,00	00	\$4,500.00		\$7,200.00			\$6,859.45		\$10,000.00		\$15,000.00		\$14,000.00			\$5,500.00
Sustoial Hairic Control Bid items				\$0,000.00		\$4,00	.00	\$4,500.00		\$7,200.00			φυ,009.40		\$10,000.00		\$15,000.00		\$14,000.00		<u> </u>	\$5,500.00
Line Item A: Subtotal for Water, Sewer and Traffic Control Bid Items				\$472,831.10		\$447,25	.80	\$464,280.70		\$532,726.71			\$542,517.17		\$506,188.10		\$594,166.00		\$699,992.40			\$453,594.80
100	LS	1.00 Mobilization	\$10,000.00	2% \$9,456.62	\$30,384.61	6.79% \$30,36	.40 \$18,571.23	4% \$18,571.23	\$22,900.00	4.298% \$22,896.59	\$25,000.00	4.6%	\$24,955.79	\$48,000.00	9% \$48,000.00	\$50,000.00 8.	\$50,028.78	\$27,999.70 4%	\$27,999.70	\$32,000.00	0.0705%	\$319.78
101	16	1.00 Proposing R. O. W	\$6,000.00	190 84 700 04	\$22.200.E0	5% \$22.36	E0 \$40 574 00	4% \$18 571 23	\$0.700.00	0.506% \$2,695.60	\$4,000.70	0.75%	\$4.069.00	\$25,000,00	5% \$25,000,00	\$10,000.00	68% \$9,981.99	\$12,000.95	\$42,000.05	\$14,355.20	0.03169/	\$142.24
101	LS	1.00 Preparing R. O. W.	\$6,000.00	1% \$4,728.31	\$22,362.59	5% \$22,36	.59 \$18,571.23	4% \$18,571.23	\$2,700.00	0.506% \$2,695.60	\$4,066.70	0.75%	\$4,068.88	\$25,000.00	5% \$25,000.00	\$10,000.00 1.	\$9,981.99	\$13,999.85 2%	\$13,999.85	\$14,355.20	0.0316%	\$143.34
		Subtotal for mobilization & Prep ROW		\$14,184.93		\$52,73	.99	\$37,142.46		\$25.592.19			\$29,024.67		\$73,000.00		\$60,010.77		\$41.999.54	Bid I	Rejected	
CAL ENDAR R	AYS TO COME	Total Rid Amount including Addendum # 1.8.2		\$487,016.03 130		\$499,98 130	.79	\$501,423.16 130		\$25,592.19 \$558,318.90 130			\$571,541.84 130		\$579,188.10 130		\$654,176.77 130		\$741,991.94 130			\$454,057.92 130
OF ALLINDAR D				[1]		[2]		[3]		[4]			[5]		[6]	1	[7]		[8]			190